
Monday, November 9Weather Forecasts: 6.15 a.metGeneral; IXH,2ZA,2ZC,4ZA;7.30,DistrictaZBst_2ZA,21C,4ZA;7.31,DistrictIXH;8.24Distriet,AZA:
Weather Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs, 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,
1XH; 9.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 226, 2B, 4ZA.

1ZB une m0.8. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9s. O Aunt

panay's
Morning Session

8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. O ‘Doctor Paul
10.16 They Lived That Spring10.30 My Hidden Heart10.45 Porgia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping in theSuburbs
1.30 The Man 1! Married2.0 The Story of Mary Marlin2.15 Music of Leroy Anderson2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 Drama in a Nutshell4. 0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Scottish Dance eens¢.30 Christmas Shop ina

Session
5.45 Evening Stars: Julie and Johnny

EVENING PROGRAMME
7.90 Scoop the Pool: Napier7.30 Life with Dexter
8.30 Men of the Sea8. 0 indictment
9.30 From the Platter Rack
10. 0 Have a Shot
10.30 Adventures of the Scarlet Pimpernel41. QO Dancing in Hi- .

11.30 New York After Dark
12. 0 Close down

I =D AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

5. 0 p.m. Bands on Parade
5.30 From Our Circulating Library6. A A to Z through the Record Cata-ogue |

6.30 Light and Bright7. 0 North Shore Presents
7.30 Sports Cameo8. 0 Guest Announcer
8.30 Patti Page (vocaal)9. 0 Larry Elgart and hig Orchestra9.30 Nat King Cole Entertains10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

jXH HAMILTON :

1310 ke, 229 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 oeyt Session (Margaret Isaac)10. 0 e Doctor’s Husband
10.15 Hidden Heart
10.45 a Cheat12. 0 Mailbox: Matamata
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Stock Prob-lems of the Month, by L. P. Wells,Livestock Instructor
1.30 The Man I Married
2. 0 Women’s ape Lperie Loe): Thisis My City-WanganThe Handy
The Racing Breed
The Archers (BBC)
A Doq’s LifeSilks and Saddles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Moods
Scoop the Pool: NapierLife with Dexter
The Name is Shane
Faw
sg
pagsDoubt Me Never

High Adventure (final)Close downIshPm5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)-s non Hitsatfhe Daystry on$30 String
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7. 0
— dust for Variety: The Arawa StreetHalf Hour

7.30
#
£Life with Dexter

8.30 Country and W n Parade
8.45 Four Corners and the Seven Seas8. 0 #£='Their Finest Hour
8.32 appy Organists10. 0 Hits in Dance Tem
10.15 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Close down

HAWKES BAY
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Shopping lv"(Kathleen Har-

10. 0 octor Paul10.30 My Hidden Hea92.15 p.m. Calling Ciistlinces
1.30 The Man I Married2.0 ‘The Story of

(Valerie2.30 Women’s Hour retyAustiny3.0 Housewives’ Qu4.0 ‘TheArchers (5. 0 @ a Cheat

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Scoop the Pool: Napier
-30 Life with Dexter30 Indictment
0 The Joker30 Suppertime
Tonight’s Guest Singer: Bing9eo?o
ManhuntClose down

2Z
PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning RequestsThe Doctor’s Husband
6 Doubt Me Never
30 My Hidden Heart45 Doctor Pa
30
Cha

at 25.5os

ul
Shopping Reporter (Christinemberlain)33 p.m. Country Digest (Alan More)

.30 The Man I Married0 The Story of Mary Marlin80 ~Women’s Hour (Robin King)3.0 White Angels0 $#The Archers (BBC)
Massed Bands of Foden’s, Fairey’s

and Morris’ Motors
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Recent Releases7. 0 Scoop the Pool: Napier
7.30 Life with Dexter

°

8.30 Master Spy
9. 0 Indictment
9.30 Melodies from Europe
10. 0 Jimmy Palmer"s10.15 Supper Serenade10.30 Manhunt
11. 0 Close down

2XB 840 kc.eee capeee? t
B.30
p.m. The Archers (BBC)Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra730 Life with Dexter

8.30 Wairarapa Request Session9. 0 The Hunted One
9.30 Songs from the‘ehows10. O Boldness Be My Friend10.15 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

27Bswsem.6. 06 a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 #£Aunt
Daley's Morning

Session
10. @ Doctor
10.145 MusicWhite You Work
10.30 My Hiddena10.45 Portia Faces Lif
11.30 Shopping he A (Morva)12. 0 Lunch Hour Melodies
12.30 p.m. Christmas Session
1.30 The Man ! Marr2.0 #£«°'The Story of

Mary
Marlin

2.30 Women’s Hour
3.30 a Tea4.0 #£«°'The Archers (Bee4.30 Spice of Life6.45 An to

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 Easy Listenin"A7. 0 Scoop the P. Napler7.30 Life with Dexter
8.30 Operation Goosechase9. 0 Indictment
9.30 Cool, Calm and Collected10. O For the Motorist (M.E.)
10.30 Adventures of the Scarlet Pimperne!
11. 0 Cuba Street Session (Mahi Potiki)12. 0 Close down

2YD ea oe m.7.0 p.m. Hutt Valley NightTunes at the Top
Don Bakera the Console

7.30 Hutt Valley Requests8. 0 Roger Roger ond his Orchestra8.15
Bt pater Vocalist: RosemaryCloo

8.30 Valley Sports RoundupRobert Stolz conducts the Vienna State
Orchestra

3B cierowuneg "Breutat
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8.15 School Bell9.0 Aunt
maiey's
Morning Session10. 0

poster10.16 Love and Learn

10.30 My Hidden Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
1.30 The Man I Married2.0 #£='The Story of Mary Marlin
2.30 Women’s Hour aatts McNab)4.0 The Archers (BBC)
4.30 Light—5.30 The JuniorGarden Circie5.45 Wil Tell You a Tale (John Casson)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music7. 0 Scoop the Pool: Napier7.30 Life with Dexter
8.30 The Chairman is a Lady9. 0 Indictment
9.30 Concert Hou
10.30
Havontarse
of the Scaflet Pimpernel11. O Party Night

12. 0 Close down

48 rr.
6. O a.m.ark Session8.10 School
9. Aunt ay Morning Session
>
y Doctor Pau
10. Peter and Faxte
tt)
15
10.30 My Hidden Heart45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethSpratt)12. 0 Lunch Music
The Story of Mar rlin

F'30 Women’s Hour (Patricia"Coleman
BR, +g
Drama in a Nutshel
‘The ArchersCc)
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Scoop the Pool: Napler
Life with Dexter
Europe Confidential
Indictment
pay
the Progressive Shopping

mavente
res oo Scarlet PimpernelMusical

Close

366 m,

Ps 4 a.m.
he aeSession

10.3045

2.30
3.0
4. 0
4.15454
5.15
5-45

10.30
11. 0

Shopping Reporter (Erin OsmondChoice
,

My Hidden HeartDark Abyssnton Session .1

ane p.m. The Man I MarriedThe Story of Mary Marlin
Women’s Hour

{t Gregory)Check on Depositor
The ArchersTenor Time
The Latest from Lioyd PriceStars on Parade
Lone Star Lannigan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Scoop the Pool: NaplerLife with xter
Walk a Crooked Mile
Indictment
Dance Date
The Man Who Lived Too LongManhunt
Close down
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FOR PEAK PERFORMANCE

HiCrafe
LAMPS
ANDTUBES
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